The Finest and Freshest from the Sea

WALNUT CREEK YACHT CLUB

All of our desserts and sauces are made in house
except for our ice cream, which is made by
The Latest Scoop, in Berkeley. Following each dessert,
Ellen has made a suggestion for an after dinner drink.

Spiced Pumpkin Cheesecake
gingersnap crust, bourbon creme anglaise
10.00
Kirk & Sweeny Gran Reserva (dominican republic) - 16.00

Bartlett Pear & Spiced Oatmeal Walnut Crumble
vanilla bean ice cream
10.00
El Dorado 15 Special Reserve (guyana) - 17.00

Apple Pie Bread Pudding
rum butterscotch sauce, cinnamon ice cream
10.00
Saison Original (barbados, frinidad & jamaica) - 11.00

Box of Leonidas Belgian Chocolates
(For those going to the theater. Or not.)
12.00

| Liquid Desserts |

La Vida Mocha
kahlua, el imador blanco tequila, coffee
chocolate ice cream, vanilla sauce
12.00

Pasha
selvarey cacao rum, cruzan rum, coconut syrup
vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce, grated nutmeg
15.00

\ Coffee \

Triple Chocolate Brownie
warm salted peanut butter-caramel sauce
roasted peanuts, vanilla ice cream
10.00
Pampero Anniversario (venezuela) - 13.00

Singing Dog Vanilla Bean Créme Brilée
9.00
Selvarey Cacao (panama) - 12.00

Chocolate Pot de Créme
guittard bittersweet chocolate, chantilly créeme
spiced cocoa dust, chocolate dipped
espresso shortbread cookies
9.00
Zaya Gran Reserva 16 year (trinidad & fobago) - 13.00

A Dish of The Latest Scoop Ice Cream
Vanilla Bean, Dark Chocolate or Cinnamon
chocolate sauce, vanilla bean sauce or caramel sauce
10.00
Pusser’s Gold Rum (guyana) - 12.00

Commodore’s Sundae
dark chocolate ice cream, vanilla bean ice cream
chocolate sauce, caramel sauce, chantilly cream
toasted almonds
14.00
Botran Reserva (guatemala) - 13.00

We use fresh roasted beans from
America’'s Best Beverage, Oakland

Long Coffee 3.50
Espresso 3.00
Cappuccino 4.00
Latte 4.50
Macchiato 3.50
Mocha 4.50
Hot Chocolate 4.00

Drip Coffee (bottomless cup, regular or decaf)  3.00

Pot Of Loose Tea |

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green Tea
Peppermint * | Chamomile * (* herbal caffeine free )
4.00

WCYC Gift Cards are available in any denomination.
They're great for a thank you, birthday, or holiday gift.
Don't forget to sign up to become a Loyalty Card member!
Ask your server how and get your points today.

Affogato
vanilla or chocolate ice cream
crushed toasted hazelnuts, shot of hot espresso
chocolate dipped espresso shortbread
14.00
Sarpa Di Poli Grappa (italy)- 14.00

WCYC GEAR
Adult Tee Shirt (white) 20.00
Long Sleeve T Shirt (gray/white) 25.00
Kid's Tee Shirt 15.00
Baby Tee Shirt 10.00
Baby Onesie 15.00
Baseball Hat (Two tone or White) 15.00
WCYC Canvas Tote Bag 22.00
Cotton Polo Shirt 32.00
Adult Hoody Sweatshirt (white or gray) 45.00
Adult Crewneck Sweatshirt (gray) 30.00
Kids Sweatshirt 26.00
Button-Down Dress Shirt 35.00
Chef Kev's Habanero Hot Sauce 8.00
Oyster Knife 8.00
Our Salt & Pepper Grinders (set) 36.00
WCYC Burgee 25.00

11/15/24



Rum, Always the Sailor's Choice

Anguilla
Pyrat “XO Reserve”

Australia

Australia Transcontinental 2013
Barbados

Foursquare 12 year

Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Plantation Gran Terroir 5 year
Plantation 20th Anniversary
Plantation Original Dark
Probitas

Real McCoy 5 year

RL Seales 12 year

Saison Triple Cask 5 Year
Belize

Copalli Single Estate Organic
Brazil

Novo Fogo Aged Cachaca
Bermuda

Goslings Black Seal

Canary Islands

Arehucas Carta Oro
Colombia

Parce 8 year

Parce 12 year

Costa Rica

Centanario 7 year
Centenario 12 year
Centenario 20 year
Dominican Republic

Brugal Anejo

Brugal Extra Old

Matusalem Gran Reserva
Kirk & Sweeney Gran Reserva
Kirk & Sweeney Superior

El Salvador

Ron Colén Red Banana Oleo
Plantation Double Barrel
Guatemala

Zacapa No. 23 Centenario
Zacapa XO

Botran Reserva

Guyana

El Dorado 15 Special Reserve
El Dorado 21 Special Reserve
Hamilton Demerara 86
Mezan 2005

Pusser’s Gold

Plantation 2008

Haiti

Barbancourt 5 Star 8 year
Barbancourt 5 Star 15 year
Jamaica

Appleton Signature Blend
Blackwell Black Gold
Coruba

Hamilton Jamaican Gold
Hampden Estate 8 year
Mezan XO

Myer’s Original Dark

Papalin 7 year

Plantation Long Pond 1996
Plantation Shgglns Fancy Pineapple
Plantation Xaymaca

Saison Triple Cask 4 Year
Smith & Cross

Worthy Park

Martinique (Rhum Agricole)
J.M. VSOP

Depaz VSOP

Clement Homere

11.00

19.00

22.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
19.00
10.00
11.00
11.00
14.00
17.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

11.00

13.00
17.00

11.00
12.00
15.00

10.00
12.00
17.00
16.00
19.00

12.00

11.00

17.00
33.00
13.00

17.00
30.00
10.00
17.00
10.00
21.00

12.00
17.00

10.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
21.00
11.00
10.00
19.00
28.00
13.00
11.00
15.00
11.00
10.00

15.00
21.00
25.00

Trois Rivieres Cuvee du Moulin
Trois Rivieres Reserve
Mexico

Paranubes Anjeo Oaxaca
Ron Libertad Blanco
Nicaragua

Flor de Cana Grand Reserve 7 year
Flor de Cana centenario 12 year
Panama

Ron Abuelo “"Centuria”

Ron Abuelo 7 year

Ron Abuelo 12 year

Zafra Master Reserve 21
Zafra Master Series Limited 30
Panama Transcontinental 2011
Panama-Pacific 5 year
Panama-Pacific 9 year
Panama-Pacific 15 year
Panama-Pacific 23 year
Don Pancho Reserva 8 year
Mezan 2004

Selvarey Cacao

Philippines

Don Papa

Puerto Rico

Facundo Eximo

Facundo Exquisito

Facundo Paraiso

Bacardi Gran Reserva 8 year
Don "Q" Gran Reserva Afejo XO
St Lucia

Chairman’s Reserve

Berry Brothers 11 year
Thailand

Shakara 12 year

Trinidad & Tobago

Zaya Gran Reserva 16 year
Angostura 5 year

Angostura 1919

Angostura 1824

Kraken Black Spice

Scarlet lbis

Plantation 2009

Plantation 2001

US Virgin Islands

Cruzan Single Barrel

Cruzan Blackstrap

Cruzan Spice

United States

Bayou

Humboldt Spiced

Koloa Hawaiian Dark
Privateer Navy Yard
Richland Single Estate
Stonewall

Wright & Brown (Oakland)
Venezuela

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Diplomatico The Ambassador
Pampero Anniversario

St Teresa 1796

St Teresa Gran Reserva
Blends

Plantation OFTD

Barbados, Guyana, Jamaica
Saison Reserve

Barbados, Trinidad & Jamaica

Saison Sherry Cask

Barbados & Trinidad

Saison Original

Barbados, Trinidad & Jamaica
Transcontinental High Seas
Jamaica, Panama, French West Indies
Ten To One Five Origin
Guyana, Trinidad, Barbados, Jamaica

17.00
19.00

19.00
11.00

10.00
13.00

33.00
11.00
15.00
19.00
36.00
19.00
10.00
13.00
15.00
24.00
13.00
15.00
12.00

13.00

19.00
30.00
50.00
11.00
16.00

10.00
30.00

10.00

13.00
11.00
17.00
21.00
10.00
21.00
21.00
13.00

11.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
17.00
16.00
10.00
13.00

12.00
50.00
13.00
15.00
10.00

11.00

15.00
13.00
11.00
11.00

20.00

We have collected a great selection of fine sipping rums
for your enjoyment. Please ask your server for a suggestion, and
enjoy one as an after dinner drink, or with one of our desserts.

Dessert Wine, Port & Sherry

Fonseca Bin 27 9.00
Taylor Fladgate 10 Year Tawny Port 10.00
Grahams 20 Year Tawny Port 15.00
Dow’s 30 Year Aged Tawny Port 18.00
Emilio Hidalgo Fino Sherry, Jerez Spain 9.00
Hartley & Gibson Sherry 9.00
Dom. de Durban, Muscat de Beaumes 10.00
| Cognac, Calvados, Grappa & Brandy \
Remy Martin XO Cognac (20 year) 30.00
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac 14.00
Courvoisier VS Cognac 12.00
Hennessy Prestige VSOP Cognac 18.00
Pierre Ferrand 1840 14.00
Pierre Ferrand Ambre Cognac (10 year) 16.00
Boulard VSOP Calvados 15.00
Sarpa di Poli Grappa 14.00
Whiskey - Single Malt & Blends, |
Glenmorangie12 Year Sherry Cask (Highlands) 16.00
Balvenie Double Wood 12 year (Speyside) 20.00
The Glenlivet 12 Year (Speyside) 14.00
The Glenlivet Caribbean Reserve 12.00
Macallan 12 year (Speyside) 25.00
Macallan 18 year (Speyside) 45.00
Laphroaig 10 Year (Islay) 16.00
Chivas Regal 12 year 12.00
Glenfiddich 12 year 14.00
Johnny Walker Black 12.00
Crown Royal 10.00
Jameson 10.00
Bushmills 10.00
Tullamore Dew 10.00
Monkey Shoulder 10.00
Nikka Coffey Grain (Japanese) 22.00
Suntory (Japanese) 11.00
Takamine (Japanese) 28.00
| Bourbon
Woodford Reserve 11.00
Buffalo Trace 11.00
Basil Hayden 14.00
Breckenridge 10.00
Maker's Mark 11.00
Redemption 10.00
Bulleit 10.00
Bulleit Rye 10.00
Templeton Rye 12.00
Redemption Rye 10.00
Knob Creek 12.00
Bib & Tucker (Tennessee Whiskey) 15.00
Jack Daniels (Tennessee Whiskey) 10.00

The Rum Flight
three 3% ounce pours & tasting notes
26.00 with a beer back 30.00

Ron Abuelo 7 year | Ron Abuelo 12 year

Ron Abuelo Centuria




